
Attorney of Record Counsel For Firm Address
Melanie H. Muhlstock Plaintiff Parker Waichman LLP 6 Harbor Park Drive, Port Washington, NY 11050
Raymond C. Silverman Plaintiff Parker Waichman LLP 6 Harbor Park Drive, Port Washington, NY 11050
Christopher Oxx Plaintiff Parker Waichman LLP 6 Harbor Park Drive, Port Washington, NY 11050
Harrison Biggs Plaintiff Parker Waichman LLP 6 Harbor Park Drive, Port Washington, NY 11050
Richard Elias Plaintiff Elias LLC 231 S. Bemiston Avenue, Ste. 800, St. Louis MO 63105
Todd R. Friedman Plaintiff Elias LLC 231 S. Bemiston Avenue, Ste. 800, St. Louis MO 63105
James G. Onder Plaintiff OnderLaw, LLC 110 E. Lockwood, St. Louis, MO 63119
Lawana S. Wichmann Plaintiff OnderLaw, LLC 110 E. Lockwood, St. Louis, MO 63119
Kelly J. Howell Defendant Harris Beach PLLC One Gateway Center, Ste. 2500, Newark, NJ 07102
Joe G. Hollingsworth Defendant Hollingsworth LLP 1350 I Street Northwest, Washtington, DC 20005
Robert E. Johnston Defendant Hollingsworth LLP 1350 I Street Northwest, Washtington, DC 20005
Andew L. Reissaus Defendant Hollingsworth LLP 1350 I Street Northwest, Washtington, DC 20005
Marchello D. Gray Defendant Hollingsworth LLP 1350 I Street Northwest, Washtington, DC 20005



Phone Number Email
(516) 466-6500 <mmuhlstock@yourlawyer.com
(516) 466-6500 rsilverman@yourlawyer.com
(516) 466-6500 coxx@yourlawyer.com
(516) 466-6500 hbiggs@yourlawyer.com
(314) 391-6820 relias@eliasllc.com
(314) 391-6820 tfriedman@EliasLLC.com
(314) 963-9000 onder@onderlaw.com
(314) 963-9000 wichmann@onderlaw.com
(973) 848-1244 Khowell@Harrisbeach.com
(202) 898-5800 jhollingsworth@hollingsworthllp.com
(202) 898-5800 RJohnston@hollingsworthllp.com
(202) 898-5800 RJohnston@hollingsworthllp.com
(202) 898-5800 mgray@hollingsworthllp.com
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